Total revenue   106,398   3,517   4,356   (1,973)   112,298

Results

Profit / (loss) before tax 60,556   (22,517)   (11,272)   -   26,767

Segment information is presented in respect of the Group's primary business segments, which is based on the Company's

management and internal reporting structure.

No dividend was paid in the current quarter under review.

During the financial period under review, the Group has identified a new reportable operating segment namely Gas Processing

Division, as the business activities of this division have similar economic characteristics such as, the nature of the products and

services, the nature of the production processes and the type of customer. The new division comprises of its onshore gas

conditioning business and its jack-up gas compression business (which was reported under Vessel Chartering Division in the

previous financial periods).

Following the change in the composition of the reportable segments, the Group has restated the corresponding items of segment

information for the previous financial periods.

COASTAL CONTRACTS BHD.

Registration No. 200001015043 (517649-A)

Gas

 Processing

Vessel

Chartering

Shipbuilding

 and Shiprepair Eliminations Consolidated

RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000

Total Assets

31 March 2022 1,156,813   456,670   110,244   -   1,723,727
30 June 2021 (restated) 823,500   385,198   187,484   -   1,396,182

Total Liabilities

31 March 2022 239,963   114,498   163,241   -   517,702
30 June 2021 (restated) 83,399   46,575   161,419   -   291,393

9 Subsequent Event

10

11
 RM'000

Corporate guarantees to financial institutions in respect of

   banking facilities granted to the Group 849,655

12 Capital Commitments

As at

31 March 2022

RM'000

Capital expenditure:
 - Property, plant and equipment   301,836 #

13 Related Party Transactions

Individual Cumulative

3 months ended

31 March 2022

9 months ended

31 March 2022

RM'000 RM'000

   - Rent of premises   9   29

   - Rent of premises   6   16